
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0562-20

 

 

Agenda Date: 09/01/2020 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 20200057 - 2020 Ohio Street Lighting 

 

Resolved, that the bid for Contract 20200057 - 2020 Ohio Street Lighting, is awarded to MP 

Systems, Inc., at its bid price of $196,623.90, it being the lowest responsible bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this work is available in Account Number 45040 57520, Replace City 

Circuits. 


