CITY OF RACINE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 20200057 - Ohlo Strest Lllh!hg
CO.No. 2 Funding Accouni(s) Original Contract $ 196,623.90
Previous CO.s § 0.00
Contract Total 196,623.80
Contractor  MP Syatems, Inc.

We mutually agree to the conlract change order as  herain delineated.
ltem Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit _Prices, Change in Complation Schedule. Contract

Total Amount From Page 1 of 2 ( If Applicable ) $ $ -
3 |850 LF Conduit, Special, 2inch $ 8411.00
5 |Reduce Concrets Bases Typs 5 Quantity By 1 $ 846.05
1203.8 LF Electrical Wire Fiashing Schoal Signals 12-3 $ 4,10952
Spread Footing Base § 307493
3 Concrete Basas Type 1 $ 2,520.00
35 SF 4" Sidewnlk $ 500.00
Total Decraase $ (848.05)
Total increase $ 18.811.45
Change in Contract Amount dus lo this Change Order ] $ 17,765.40

Adjusted Contract Amount.......

214,389.30

The time provided for completion in the contract k increased, decreased by
calendar days, This document shall become an amendment to tha contract and all

pravisions of the contract will apply hereto.

i

Accepted by:
o, Vo
Recommended by: F ,%
/ mﬁ«%mm Hexd
Approved by: z
Finance Director
Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works
Authorized by Resolution No.

5{22_4 Qo2 y
5{;}‘;?(_!
Date
Date
Date

Date



