
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Subject: Communication sponsored by Alder Jones, on behalf of Public Works, submitting bid results
for Contract 20200057 - 2020 Ohio Street Lighting.

Recommendation to the Public Works and Services Committee on 08-25-20: That bids for
Contract 20200057, 2020 Ohio Street Lighting, be awarded to MP Systems, Inc. at its bid price of
$196,623.90 it being the lowest responsible bidder.

Fiscal Note: Funding for this work is available in Org-45040 Obj-57520, replace city circuits.

File #: 0562-20, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

